2IVETROTECNICA

Descrizione

Dati Tecnici

Lunghezza (mm)

Rivestimento

Varianti

Codice

04.5690.59
04.5690.61
04.5690.63

04.6215.63

PINZE A PUNTE SOTTILI

CURVE PTFE

Cod. 04.6215.63

Prodotto

PINZE A PUNTE SOTTILI CURVE

PINZE A PUNTE SOTTILI CURVE

PINZE A PUNTE SOTTILI CURVE

PINZE A PUNTE SOTTILI CURVE
PTFE

140

PTFE

Lunghezza (mm)
110
120
140

140

Pinza a punte sottili curve in acciaio inox rivestite in PTFE lungh. mm.140

Rivestimento

PTFE
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